
ZZ101.7 2018 Day 5 - M2C
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 W Morganton Rd
0.2 L 0.3 SW Broad St
0.5 R >.1 E Illinois Ave
0.5 L 0.5 SE Broad St
1.1 R 0.3 E Connecticut Ave
1.4 L 0.5 N Ridge St
1.8 R 5.2 Youngs Rd
7 R 6.6 Lakebay Rd
13.7 R 1.2 NC-690 E
14.9 L 2.4 McGill Rd
17.3 S >.1 Rest Stop 1: Cypress

Presbyterian Church
17.3 R >.1 Cypress Church Rd
17.3 L 2.1 Cypress Church Rd
19.4 L 1.2 Hillmon Grove Rd
20.5 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Hillmon Grove Rd
20.5 R 3.6 Cameron Hill Rd
24.2 L 0.3 NC-24 W
24.5 R 5.7 NC-27 E
30.2 L >.1 Barbecue Church Rd
30.2 R >.1 Rest Stop 2: Barbecue

Presbyterian Church
30.3 R 0.7 Barbecue Church Rd
31 R 2.6 Rosser Pittman Rd
33.6 R 8.3 McDougald Rd
41.9 L 1.4 C P Stewart Rd
43.3 L 0.2 Old US Hwy 421
43.4 R 0.4 Community Rd
43.9 S 3.3 Raven Rock Rd
47.2 S >.1 Rest Stop 3: Raven Rock

State Park
47.3 R >.1 Raven Rock Road and

leave the way you 
entered

47.3 R 2.2 Raven Rock Rd
49.5 R 0.9 Brown Rd
50.4 R 2.1 Cool Springs Rd
52.5 L 3 Holly Springs Church Rd
55.5 R 0.6 Hollies Pines Rd
56 L 1.5 Lawrence Rd
57.5 S 0.5 Sion Kelly Rd
58 S 0.4 McLeod Ave
58.3 L >.1 S Main St
58.3 R 0.4 Mansfield Dr
58.7 S 2.1 Swanns Station Rd
60.8 S 3.2 Broadway Rd
64 L 0.9 Love Grove Church Rd
64.9 S 0.8 Doll House Rd
65.7 L 3.3 Barbecue Church Rd

At TurnGo On
69 S 0.8 Rest Stop 4: Barbecue

Presbyterian Church 
(repeat stop), just 
ahead on the left

69.8 L 0.6 Barbecue Church Rd and
then Left onto NC-27

70.4 R 1.6 Tingen Road
72 L 2.2 Micro Tower Road
74.2 R 0.4 Docs Road
74.6 L 1.1 Kramer Road
75.7 L 1.6 Nursery Road
77.3 R 5 Darroch Road
82.3 S 1 Elliott Bridge Rd
83.3 L 5.8 McLean Chapel Church

Rd
89.1 S 0.3 Pendergraft Rd
89.3 L >.1 Rest Stop 5: Bunnlevel

Volunteer Fire 
Department

89.3 L 0.1 Pendergraft Rd
89.4 R 5.3 Bunnlevel Erwin Rd
94.7 L 0.7 NC-217 N
95.4 R 0.3 Old Cut Off Rd
95.7 R 0.6 Iris Bryant Rd
96.4 R 1.2 NC-82 E
97.6 L 1.5 Dorman Rd
99 S 0.9 Arrowhead Rd
99.9 S 0.1 Long Branch Rd
100 L 1.1 Ammons Rd
101.2 L 0.5 S Elm Ave
101.7 R >.1 Turn Right into Clarence

E Tart Memorial Park
End of Ride


